

2022 Ohio Bridge Conference™ & Trade Show

August 9 & 10, 2022

Marriott Columbus Northwest · Dublin, Ohio

We invite you to join us at the Marriott Columbus Northwest in Dublin, Ohio for the 2022 Ohio Bridge Conference™ and Trade Show.

Take advantage of this opportunity to learn from bridge engineers and experts; gather for education, dynamic speakers, and knowledge sharing. Network with state, local, and private industry professionals working in bridge engineering, design, construction, and maintenance.

Attendee Prices

Early Bird Registration until July 22

Government Employee: \$299

Non-Government Employee: \$339

After July 22 rates increase!

Government Employee: \$339

Non-Government Employee: \$379

Tentative Schedule Overview*

Tuesday, August 9, 2022

11:00am Registration and Trade Show Opens

11:45am **Luncheon/Welcome**

12:20—4:30pm **Sessions**

4:30—6:00pm Trade Show and Reception

Registration Information

Go to www.ceao.org (Conferences & Events) to register. Online registration is required. No walk-ins will be permitted. Multiple reservations can be added to the same registration invoice. At checkout, you may choose to be invoiced if you do not have a credit card.

Wednesday, August 10, 2022

8:00am Continental Breakfast

9:00—11:50am **Sessions**

11:50am Adjourn

*CPD Certificates will be offered for each technical session.

Please make checks payable to:

CEAO

6500 Busch Blvd., Ste. 100,

Columbus, OH 43229

2022

Ohio Bridge Conference™ & Trade Show

Additional Information

Offering 7 hours of CPDs

A certificate for CPDs will be provided following the conference via email.

Cancellation Policy

Refund will be issued less a \$50 processing fee if cancelled before July 22, 2022; no refunds after that date. All cancellations must be made in writing to karig@ceao.org. No shows will be billed.

Hotel Information

Conference Hotel

Marriott Columbus Northwest 5605 Blazer Parkway Dublin, OH 43017

To receive our Group Rate:

Hotel Reservations must be made by July 18, 2022.

Click here to make a hotel reservation.

Registration Information

Go to <u>www.ceao.org</u> (Conferences & Events) to register. Online registration is required. No walk-ins will be accepted.

Questions?

Email us at info@ceao.org or call 614-221-0707.

